GENERAL POS. CAT
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CATEGORIA

SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
VET A MASC
SENIOR MASC
VET A MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
SENIOR MASC
VET A MASC
VET A MASC
VET A MASC
VET A MASC
VET B MASC
VET A MASC
VET B MASC
VET B MASC
VET A MASC
SENIOR FEM
VET A FEM
VET B MASC
VET A FEM
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR MASC
VET A MASC
SENIOR FEM

V CARRERA POPULAR LANTEJUELA

LA LANTEJUELA

03 DE JUNO DE 2018. DISTANCIA: 10,000 METROS

NOMBRE

EL BOUCHIKHI, SAID

GALLEGO VALENZUELA, JUAN ANTONIO

MORENO PEREZ, JOSE CARLOS
TEJADA RODRIGUEZ, JOSE ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ MONTERO, MARIANO
ARANDA VAZ, JUAN RAMON

VEGA MORENO, MIGUEL ANGEL
ROMERO LUNA, JOSE MANUEL
GOMEZ CADENAS, JERONIMO
LOPEZ CORTES, MIGUEL

RODRIGUEZ AVALOS, JESUS
CABALLO ALVAREZ, MANUEL MARIA
RiOS MONASTERIO, JOSE MANUEL
VALDERRAMA RAYA, MANUEL JESUS
DOBLADO ALVAREZ, DAVID
ALVAREZ RUIZ, FRANCISCO
HIDALGO GALISTEO, VICENTE
BALBOA MORILLAS, MANUEL ANGEL
ORTEGA MIRLHEM, RAPHAELA
GREGORY, KATHERINE

PONCE NUNEZ, JOSE

MORENO MARTIN, ENCARNACION
LOPEZ MARQUEZ, MARTA
SERRADILLA SUAREZ, ISMAEL

DiAZ NUNEZ, JESUS

GARCIA MARISCAL, INMACULADA

TIEMPO

0:32:58
0:35:13
0:36:43
0:37:51
0:38:39
0:38:59
0:39:23
0:39:28
0:39:36
0:40:52
0:40:53
0:44:40
0:44:42
0:44:44
0:45:39
0:45:58
0:46:01
0:48:29
0:49:58
0:50:35
0:51:18
0:51:44
0:51:49
0:57:08
0:57:10
1:03:24

3:17
3:31
3:40
3:47
3:51
3:53
3:56
3:56
3:57
4:05
4:05
4:28
4:28
4:28
4:33
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4:50
4:59
5:03
5:07
5:10
5:10
5:42
5:43
6:20

MARATON MARCHENA
MARATON MARCHENA
MARATON MARCHENA
MARATON MARCHENA
MARATON MARCHENA
MARATON MARCHENA
MARATON MARCHENA
MARATON MARCHENA
MARATON MARCHENA
MARATON MARCHENA
MARATON MARCHENA
MARATON MARCHENA
MARATON MARCHENA
MARATON MARCHENA
MARATON MARCHENA
MARATON MARCHENA
MARATON MARCHENA
MARATON MARCHENA
MARATON MARCHENA
MARATON MARCHENA
MARATON MARCHENA
MARATON MARCHENA
MARATON MARCHENA
MARATON MARCHENA
MARATON MARCHENA
MARATON MARCHENA



